Serving Suggestion

JRLAPEND POPPER SOUP

WITH CHICKEN AND BACON

Jalapeno Popper Soup with Chicken and Bacon delivers a creamy, flavorful blend with a gentle kick of spice.

This soup is comforting and satisfying in each spoonful.

Serving Suggestion

Case GTIN

00072106246187

Gross WT

16.00 Ib

PEC
SR

Nutrition Facts % US. 5
DEPARTMENT OF
About 17 servings per container AGRICULTURE
Serving size 3/4 cup (211q) P-2447
Amount Per Serving d b
- Customer Reorder Number
Calories 180
% Daily Value = NA

Total Fat 10g 13%

Saturated Fat 5g 25%

Trans Fat O

d Product Code

Cholesterol 40mg 13%
Sodium 980mg 43% 0662461
Total Carbohydrate 12g 4%

Dietary Fiber 1g A%,

Total Sugars 49

Includes < 1g Added Sugars 0% Product UPC

Protein 10g
| NA
Vitamin D 0.7mcg 4%
Calcium 120mg 10%
Iron 0.5mg 2%
Potassium 220mg 4%
" o soitutes o Gy et 000 carare a day o oned tor 2 x 8 LB POUCHES

general nutrition advice.

Case Dimensions

14.875” (L) x 8.188” (W) x 5.750” (H)

Total Cases

INGREDIENTS: WATER, MILK (MILK, VITAMIN D3 ADDED), GREEN BELL PEPPERS, ONIONS, COOKED WHITE MEAT CHICKEN WITH RIB

MEAT, CREAM CHEESE (CULTURED MILK AND CREAM, SALT, STABILIZERS [GUAR GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM]), FULLY COOKED BACON BITS WITH

SMOKE FLAVOR ADDED (BACON BITS [CURED WITH WATER, SALT, SUGAR, SODIUM PHOSPHATES, SODIUM ERYTHORBATE, SODIUM NITRITE],
SMOKE FLAVOR [MAY CONTAIN DEXTROSE, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE]), CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES, ANNATTO [COLOR],
ANTI-CAKING BLEND [POTATO STARCH, POWDERED CELLULOSE]), MODIFIED CORN STARCH, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF JALAPENO
PEPPERS, GARLIC, CHICKEN BASE (ROASTED CHICKEN, SALT, YEAST EXTRACT, NATURAL FLAVOR, TURMERIC), SALT, RENDERED BACON FAT
(CURED WITH WATER, SALT, SUGAR, SODIUM ERYTHORBATE, SODIUM NITRITE, SMOKE FLAVORING, DEXTROSE, BROWN SUGAR, SODIUM
PHOSPHATE, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, SODIUM DIACETATE, FLAVORING, HONEY, [TBHQ AND CITRIC ACID ADDED AS STABILIZERS]), SODIUM

CITRATE, SPICES, NISIN PREPARATION (SALT, NISIN [PRESERVATIVE]) .

CONTAINS: MILK.

CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT.

CODE DATE DESCRIPTION: Coding is a use by date on the case label, the container or embossed on the pure pack gable heat seal in MM/DD/YY

format.

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS: Store and transport at 33-38 degrees Fahrenheit.

INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST
CURRENT INFORMATION.
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JALAPEND POPPER SOUP
WITH CHICKEN AND BACON

Serving Suggestion

Allergen Matrix 100g Unrounded

CONTAINS USED IN FACILITY

Calcium (mg) 57.9658
Crustacean N Y Carbohydrates (g) 5.7163
Egg N Y Cholesterol (mg) 18.4618
Fish \ v Calories (kcal) 84.5183
Fat (g) 4.7839
Mitk Y Y Saturated Fat (g) 2.3994
Peanut N y Trans Fatty Acid (g) 0.0980
Dietary Fiber (g) 0.3875
sesame N Y Iron (mg) 0.2162
Soy N Y Potassium (mg) 105.2047
Tree Nuts N v Protein (g) 4.6494
Sodium (mg) 464.7673
Wheat N Y Total Sugars (g) 1.6599
Other Food Sensitivity Added Sugar (g) 0.0245
Vitamin D (mcg) 0.3274
Sulfites NA

Case Label

PERISHABLE - KEEP REFRIGERATED

JALAPENO POPPER SOUP WITH CHICKEN AND BACON

INGREDIENTS: WATER, MILK (MILK, VITAMIN D3 ADDED), GREEN BELL PEPPERS, ONIONS, COOKED WHITE MEAT CHICKEN WITH RIB MEAT,
CREAM CHEESE (CULTURED MILK AND CRE. SALT, STABILIZERS [GUAR GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM]), FULLY COOKED BACON BITS WITH SMOKE
FLAVOR ADDED (BACCN BITS [CURED WITH WATER, SALT, SUGAR, S0DIUM PHOSPHATES, SODIUM ERYTHORBATE, SCDIUM NITRITE] SMOKE

FLAVOR [MAY CONTAIN DEXTROSE, POTASSIUM CHLORDE], CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES, ANNATTC [CCLOR],
ANTI-CAKING BLEND [POTATG STARCH, POWDERED CELLULOSE]), MODIFIED CORN STARCH, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF JALAPENO Microbiological

PEFPERS, GARLIC, CHICKEN BASE (ROASTED CHICKEN, SALT, YEAST EXTRACT, NATURAL FLAVOR, TURMERIC), SALT, RENDERED BACON FAT

(CURED WITH WATER, SALT, SUGAR, SCDIUM ERYTHORBATE, SCDIUM NITRITE, SMOKE FLAVORING, DEXTROSE, BROWN SUGAR, SCDIUM

PHOSPHATE, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, SODIUM DIACETATE, FLAVORING, HONEY, [TBHQ AND CITRIC ACID ADDED AS STABILIZERS]), SODIUM

CITRATE, SPICES, NISIN PREPARATICN (SALT, NISIN [PRESERVATIVE])
CONTAINS: MILK. Standard Plate Count 100,000/g
CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT
SANDRIDGE CRAFTED FOODS, MEDINA, OHIO 44256
Heating Instructions: Heat produd to 185°F in original pouch using boiling water, combi-oven or steamer. Approximately, Yeast and Mold: 100/g
20-30 minutes
REMOVE PRODUCT FROM POUCH PRIOR TO RETAIL SALE
Use By Formore information please call 8006272523
99/99/99 99 0662461 orvist www sandridge. com
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